
U11XE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
sunnuntai 24. maaliskuuta 2024 - 12.30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BOBROVA Jevgenia SBSKD EST 4 9.3.2014
2 ERVIN Dominic TALLM EST 2.2.2013
3 HEIN Brit TALLM EST 7 4.6.2016
4 KARLSON Cassandra TALLM EST 6.8.2014
5 KLAUSON Ingvar TALLM EST 11 6.9.2014
6 KRUPENIN Fjodor LEG EST 27.7.2014
7 VARIS Erik TALLM EST 1 8.3.2013
8 VOJEVODIN Artemi TALLM EST 2 8.2.2013
9 CARABAICH Luca EM FIN 99999 16.2.2015
10 HESSO Heikki MIMI FIN 7 13.11.2013
11 JUSTEN Julius EM FIN 99999 14.8.2014
12 KOKKI Alma HYMI FIN 5 2.9.2014
13 LEMPIÄINEN Elma TMÅF FIN 12 7.11.2013
14 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM FIN 3 12.7.2013
15 SARPOLA-CLARKE Aurora HFM FIN 99999 17.2.2014
16 ZHANG Eva EM FIN 99999 25.1.2014



U11XE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
sunnuntai 24. maaliskuuta 2024 - 12.30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 VARIS Erik TALLM EST 1
2 VOJEVODIN Artemi TALLM EST 2
3 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM FIN 3
4 BOBROVA Jevgenia SBSKD EST 4
5 KOKKI Alma HYMI FIN 5
6 HEIN Brit TALLM EST 7
7 HESSO Heikki MIMI FIN 7
8 KLAUSON Ingvar TALLM EST 11
9 LEMPIÄINEN Elma TMÅF FIN 12
10 JUSTEN Julius EM FIN 99999
11 CARABAICH Luca EM FIN 99999
12 SARPOLA-CLARKE Aurora HFM FIN 99999
13 ZHANG Eva EM FIN 99999
14 KRUPENIN Fjodor LEG EST
15 ERVIN Dominic TALLM EST
16 KARLSON Cassandra TALLM EST



U11XE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
sunnuntai 24. maaliskuuta 2024 - 12.30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 3

12.30

Referee(s):

MATIKAINEN Anna (HFM / FIN)

HEIN Brit TALLM / EST

VARIS Erik TALLM / EST

SARPOLA-CLARKE Aurora HFM / FIN

HESSO Heikki MIMI / FIN

LEMPIÄINEN Elma TMÅF / FIN

ZHANG Eva EM / FIN

Piste 5

12.30

Referee(s):

SHEVCHENKO Igor (HFM / FIN)

VOJEVODIN Artemi TALLM / EST

KLAUSON Ingvar TALLM / EST

KRUPENIN Fjodor LEG / EST

KOKKI Alma HYMI / FIN

CARABAICH Luca EM / FIN

Piste 6

12.30

Referee(s):

JANHUNEN Noora (EM / FIN)

ERVIN Dominic TALLM / EST

KARLSON Cassandra TALLM / EST

JUSTEN Julius EM / FIN

RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM / FIN

BOBROVA Jevgenia SBSKD / EST



U11XE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
sunnuntai 24. maaliskuuta 2024 - 12.30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 VOJEVODIN Artemi TALLM EST 4 1,00 20 5 +15 Advanced
2 VARIS Erik TALLM EST 5 1,00 22 8 +14 Advanced
3 BOBROVA Jevgenia SBSKD EST 4 1,00 20 7 +13 Advanced
4 ZHANG Eva EM FIN 4 0,80 17 5 +12 Advanced
5 ERVIN Dominic TALLM EST 3 0,75 17 11 +6 Advanced
6 HESSO Heikki MIMI FIN 3 0,60 16 15 +1 Advanced
7 KOKKI Alma HYMI FIN 2 0,50 16 15 +1 Advanced
8 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM FIN 2 0,50 14 13 +1 Advanced
9T KLAUSON Ingvar TALLM EST 2 0,50 15 16 -1 Advanced
9T KRUPENIN Fjodor LEG EST 2 0,50 15 16 -1 Advanced
11 SARPOLA-CLARKE Aurora HFM FIN 2 0,40 11 18 -7 Advanced
12 KARLSON Cassandra TALLM EST 1 0,25 15 17 -2 Advanced
13 LEMPIÄINEN Elma TMÅF FIN 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
14 HEIN Brit TALLM EST 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Advanced
15 CARABAICH Luca EM FIN 0 0,00 6 20 -14 Advanced
16 JUSTEN Julius EM FIN 0 0,00 2 20 -18 Advanced



U11XE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
sunnuntai 24. maaliskuuta 2024 - 12.30
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 3

14.15

Referee(s):

SHEVCHENKO Igor (HFM / FIN)
MATIKAINEN Anna (HFM / FIN)

VOJEVODIN Artemi TALLM / EST

KARLSON Cassandra TALLM / EST

HESSO Heikki MIMI / FIN

KOKKI Alma HYMI / FIN

KRUPENIN Fjodor LEG / EST

JUSTEN Julius EM / FIN

Piste 5

14.15

Referee(s):

SARASTO Ruut (MM / FIN)

ERVIN Dominic TALLM / EST

VARIS Erik TALLM / EST

LEMPIÄINEN Elma TMÅF / FIN

CARABAICH Luca EM / FIN

RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM / FIN

Piste 6

14.15

Referee(s):

JANHUNEN Noora (EM / FIN)

HEIN Brit TALLM / EST

KLAUSON Ingvar TALLM / EST

ZHANG Eva EM / FIN

SARPOLA-CLARKE Aurora HFM / FIN

BOBROVA Jevgenia SBSKD / EST



U11XE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
sunnuntai 24. maaliskuuta 2024 - 12.30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BOBROVA Jevgenia SBSKD EST 9.3.2014
2 VARIS Erik TALLM EST 8.3.2013
3 VOJEVODIN Artemi TALLM EST 8.2.2013
4 ERVIN Dominic TALLM EST 2.2.2013
5 ZHANG Eva EM FIN 25.1.2014
6 KRUPENIN Fjodor LEG EST 27.7.2014
7 KLAUSON Ingvar TALLM EST 6.9.2014
8 RUOTSALAINEN Tommi HFM FIN 12.7.2013
9 KARLSON Cassandra TALLM EST 6.8.2014
10 HESSO Heikki MIMI FIN 13.11.2013
11 KOKKI Alma HYMI FIN 2.9.2014
12 SARPOLA-CLARKE Aurora HFM FIN 17.2.2014
13 LEMPIÄINEN Elma TMÅF FIN 7.11.2013
14 CARABAICH Luca EM FIN 16.2.2015
15 HEIN Brit TALLM EST 4.6.2016
16 JUSTEN Julius EM FIN 14.8.2014



U11XE
Espoon Suurkisat 2024
sunnuntai 24. maaliskuuta 2024 - 12.30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Poule Round #2
JANHUNEN Noora FIN 497933 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MATIKAINEN Anna FIN 60144537 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SARASTO Ruut FIN 442723 Ref: 1
SHEVCHENKO Igor FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 16
Total participants: 16
Top-32 ranked participants: 9
Number of countries represented: 2

EST: 8 participants
FIN: 8 participants


